FOR DOMESTIC HEATING & PLUMBING PIPEWORK
Tubolit DG
//
//
//
//
Flexible PE insulation material to save energy and improve acoustic comfort for domestic

Tested acc. to EN 822, EN 823 & EN 13467
Storage & shelf life*2 Tape	 1 year
1. For temperatures below or above those published please contact Technical Services to request the corresponding information.
2. Stored in dry, clean conditions at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0˚C  - 35˚C)
Acoustic performance
Reduction of structure-borne
sound transmission
Insulation effect	 < 30 dB(A) Test D 2762
Tested acc. to DIN ISO 11925-2
Tubes - 2m
Colour - Grey
Material - Polyethylene
Pipe max outside Ø
(mm)
Length (m) Code m/carton
9mm insulation thickness 10 2 TL-10/9-DGU 520
15 2 TL-15/9-DGU 380
22 2 TL-22/9-DGU 250
28 2 TL-28/9-DGU 190
35 2 TL-35/9-DGU 150
42 2 TL-42/9-DGU 110
48 2 TL-48/9-DGU 90
13mm  insulation thickness 10 2 TL-10/13-DGU 330
15 2 TL-15/13-DGU 256
22 2 TL-22/13-DGU 180
28 2 TL-28/13-DGU 140
35 2 TL-35/13-DGU 120
42 2 TL-42/13-DGU 90
48 2 TL-48/13-DGU 70
54 2 TL-54/13-DGU 66
60 2 TL-60/13-DGU 56
76 2 TL-76/13-DGU 42
19mm  insulation thickness 15 2 TL-15/19-DGU 134
22 2 TL-22/19-DGU 108
28 2 TL-28/19-DGU 96
35 2 TL-35/19-DGU 70
42 2 TL-42/19-DGU 60
25mm  insulation thickness 15 2 TL-15/25-DGU 100
22 2 TL-22/25-DGU 80
28 2 TL-28/25-DGU 66
35 2 TL-35/25-DGU 56
42 2 TL-42/25-DGU 28
30mm  insulation thickness 35 2 TL-35/30-DGU ∙ 28
42 2 TL-42/30-DGU ∙ 24
54 2 TL-54/30-DGU ∙ 22
Other information
∙ Not a stock item
Tubes - 1m
Colour - Grey
Material - Polyethylene
Pipe max outside Ø
(mm)
Length (m) Code m/carton
9mm insulation thickness 15 1 TL-15/9-DGU-1M 190
22 1 TL-22/9-DGU-1M 125
28 1 TL-28/9-DGU-1M 95
35 1 TL-35/9-DGU-1M 75
13mm  insulation thickness 15 1 TL-15/13-DGU-1M 128
22 1 TL-22/13-DGU-1M 90
28 1 TL-28/13-DGU-1M 70
35 1 TL-35/13-DGU-1M 60
19mm  insulation thickness 15 1 TL-15/19-DGU-1M 67
22 1 TL-22/19-DGU-1M 54
28 1 TL-28/19-DGU-1M 48
35 1 TL-35/19-DGU-1M 35
25mm  insulation thickness 15 1 TL-15/25-DGU-1M 50
22 1 TL-22/25-DGU-1M 40
28 1 TL-28/25-DGU-1M 33
35 1 TL-35/25-DGU-1M 28
Tubes - Domestic Building Services Complaince guide (DBSCG)
Thickness required to meet Part L DBSCG. Maximum permissible heat losses from central heating pipework.
Colour - Grey
Material - Polyethylene